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دة البناء الغالبة للجدران الخارجية للمبنى والمحافظة والحضر والريفالتوزيع النسبي لأفراد الأسرة حسب ما     
Table 2.10: Percentage Distribution of Household Members by Main Building Material of the Outside Walls of the Building,  

Governorate and Urban/Rural 

   المحافظة
  والحضر والريف

سمنت مسلحإ  
Concrete 

/الريفالحضر  Urban/Rural 

 حضر

 ريف

  20.2 

   4.2 

   6.6 

   3.0 

   5.6 

   6.9 

   0.3 

   0.6 

Urban 

Rural 

سمنتيإلبن   حجر نظيف المجموع أخرى  
Bricks Other Cutstone Total 

  67.3 

  85.3 

سمنتإحجر و  
Stone & Concrete 

  جدول   10.2:

Governorate and  
Urban/Rural  

100 

100 

Kingdom   17.4    6.0    5.9   70.4    0.3 100 المملكة 

 Governorate  المحافظة

 العاصمة

 البلقاء

 الزرقاء

 مأدبا

 اربد

 المفرق

 جرش

 عجلون

 الكرك

 الطفيلة

 معان

 العقبة

  36.3 

  10.0 

   8.1 

   3.9 

   5.8 

   2.4 

   4.3 

   4.6 

   0.9 

   0.0 

   0.1 

   0.0 

   9.1 
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  10.4 

   6.7 
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   3.0 

   1.2 

   2.6 

   3.3 
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   5.9 
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  17.9 
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   2.6 

   7.6 

  28.0 

   1.0 

  20.1 

  48.6 

  78.4 
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